
e. 

Form for fi l ing Rate Schedules For OLDHAM COUNTY, KENTUCKY 
---con1mun i ty, Tow_n_o_1_· ___,C_ 1T•-_t _y_ 

P . S . C. NO. -----------
SHEET NO . ------ ------

CANCELLING P .S.C. NO . WEST OLDHAM UTILITIES. INC. -----
\ ame o! Issuing Corporation 

SHEET NO . 
----~~ -------1 

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE 

6.00 RATES 

PART III 
WATER RATES 

6. 01 For the purpose o.f classifying revenues and to provide for diff­
erent classes of rat~s, there shall be established five (5) classes of cust­
omers in our area of service. The classes of customers shall be identified 
as Residential, Commercial, Industrial, Fire Service , and Fire Hydrants. 

6.02 All classes of customers taking service from WOU shall be charged • in accordance with the following schedule. 

MINIMUM BI-MONTHLY (6 X PER YEAR) BILL 
ALLOWABLE USE 

METER SIZE (1, 000 GALLONS) RATES 

5/8"-3/4" PUBUC SERVICE COMMISSION 2 9.98 
l" OF KENTUCKY 10 29.26 

1 1/2" EFFECTIVE 20 53.36 
2" 30 140 . 55 
3" 

FEB . 1 1992 70 327.95 
4" 130 589.05 
6" 300 1405 . 50 
8" P~SUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 • 500 234 2. 50 

10" SECTIONZ_· 800 3748.00 
12" 1,200 56 22.00 
16" BY: ~ (k< 2 ,000 9370.00 PUBLIC'sERVIC£ musSION MANAGER 
2011 3,200 14,99 2 . 00 

BI-MONTHLY RATE IN GALLONS TO BE CHARGED FOR WATER USED IN EXCESS OF 
ALLOWABLE USAGE OF WATER UNDER ABOVE MINIMUM BI-MONTHLY BILL. 

First Consumption Block 
Nex t Consumption Block 
In Excess of 

400,000 gals. 
2,600,000 gals. 
3,000,000 gals . 

$2 . 41 pe r 1, 000 gals. 
$2.41 per 1,000 gals . 
$2 .41 per 1,000 gals. 

RATE 
PER UNIT 

DATE OF ISSUE January 27, 1992 

ISSUED BY ~JI ~' 
DATE EFFECTIVE-=-Fe~b~r~u~a~r~y-=l~,---=-1~99~2~--

Tl TLE President 
Name o icer 

01~ 
~\~" 

Issued by authority of an Order o! the Public Service Commission of Kentucky 
in Case No . dat~d 
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• Form for fi 1 ing Rate Schedules For OLDHAM COUNTY' KENTUCKY 
--conimuni ty , !own 01· C1~ 

SHEET NO . 
------ ------ - I 

~ ame o! Issuing Corporation 
CANCELLING P . S.C. NO. 

PUBLIC SERVICE CO,....Mn-M""IS""'Slno-ON...----
S HEft Kfi!il.UCKY 

WEST OLDHAM UTILITIES, INC. 

----- EFFECTlmV.,...E ____ _ 

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE APR 4 1991 

6.00 RATES 

PART III 
WATER RATES 

6; 01 For the purpose of classifying revenues and to provide for diff­
erent classes of rates, ther~ shall be established five (5 ) classes of cust­
omers in our area of service. The classes of customers shall be identified 
as Residential, Commercial, Industrial, Fire Service, and Fire Hydrants. 

6 .0 2 All classes of customers taking service from WOU shall be charged 
in accordance with the following schedule. 

MINIMUM BI-MONTHLY (6 X PER YEAR) BILL 
ALLOWABLE USE 

METER SIZE ( 1, 000 GALLONS) RATES 

5/ 8"-3/4" 2 9 . 88 
1 II 10 28.76 

1 1/2" 20 52.36 
2" 30 139.05 '~ 
3" 70 324.45 
4 It 130 582.55 
6 II 300 1,390.50 
8'.' 500 2,317 . 50 

10" 800 3,708.00 
12 11 1,200 5,562 . 00 
16 11 2,000 9,270.00 
20 11 3,200 14,832 . 00 

BI-MONTHLY RATE IN GALLONS TO BE CHARGED FOR WATER USED IN EXCESS OF 
ALLOWABLE USAGE OF WATER UNDER ABOVE MINIMUM BI-MONTHLY BILL. 

First Consumption Block 
Next Consumption Block 
In Excess of 

400,000 : gals. 
2,600,000 gals. 
3,000,000 gals. 

$2.36 .per 1,000 gals. 
$2.36 per 1,000 gals. 
$2.36 per 1,000 gals. 

-~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~-
DATE EFFECTIVE ~ a_y. I 1111 } \} -DATE OF ISSUE ___ M_a_r_c_h_20_,_1_9_9_1 ___ ~-

TITLE President ~ ISSUED BY ____ ......,... __ --r--r'"'T"'>r...,..-----~ 
Name o! O!!icer 

- _ _ • L _ - , ~ - - A - - "" • '1 {..ogJ ~ - -- - , 




